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Shiawassee RESD Board of Education 

Meeting Schedule 

2024 - 2025 

 

Meeting Day of the 
Date Week Time 

July 8, 2024 Monday 6:00 p.m. 
Organizational Meeting 
 

August 5, 2024 Monday 6:00 p.m. 

September 9, 2024 Monday 6:00 p.m. 

October 7, 2024 Monday 6:00 p.m. 

November 4, 2024 Monday 6:00 p.m. 

December 2, 2024 Monday 6:00 p.m. 

January 13, 2025 Monday 6:00 p.m. 

February 3, 2025 Monday 6:00 p.m. 

March 3, 2025 Monday 6:00 p.m. 

April 14, 2025 Monday 6:00 p.m. 

May 5, 2025 Monday 6:00 p.m. 
May 5, 2025 meeting will be held at ESC Building, 1025 N. Shiawassee St., Corunna, MI  48817 

June 2, 2025 Monday 6:00 p.m. 
June 2, 2025 meeting will be held at ESC Building, 1025 N. Shiawassee St., Corunna, MI  48817 

June 23, 2025 Monday 6:00 p.m. 

July 7, 2025 Monday 6:00 p.m. 
Organizational Meeting 

 
 

Upon request to the Superintendent, the District shall make reasonable 
accommodation for a person with disabilities to be able to participate in this meeting. 

 

All meetings will be held at the SRESD North Street Building, 
114 W. North Street, Owosso, MI unless otherwise noted. 

 

Phone:  989-743-3471 


